 FortiGate 3900E Series
FG-3980E/-DC and FG-3960E/-DC
High performance with flexibility
The FortiGate 3900E Series enables organizations to build
security-driven networks that can weave security deep into
their datacenter and across their hybrid IT architecture to
protect any edge at any scale.
Powered by a rich set of AI/ML-based FortiGuard Services and an integrated security fabric

8
FortiGate 3900E Series Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Product SKU Description
FortiGate 3980E FG-3980E 10x 100 GE QSFP28 slots and 16x 10 GE SFP+ slots, 2x GE RJ45 management ports, SPU NP6
and CP9 hardware accelerated, and 3 AC power supplies.
FortiGate 3980E-DC FG-3980E-DC 10x 100 GE QSFP28 slots and 16x 10 GE SFP+ slots, 2x GE RJ45 management ports, SPU NP6
and CP9 hardware accelerated, and 3 DC power supplies.
FortiGate 3960E FG-3960E 6x 100 GE QSFP28 slots and 16x 10 GE SFP+ slots, 2x GE RJ45 management ports, SPU NP6
and CP9 hardware accelerated, and 3 AC power supplies.
FortiGate 3960E-DC FG-3960E-DC 6x 100 GE QSFP28 slots and 16x 10 GE SFP+ slots, 2x GE RJ45 management ports, SPU NP6
and CP9 hardware accelerated, and 3 DC power supplies.
Optional Accessories/Spares SKU Description
1 GE SFP LX Transceiver Module FN-TRAN-LX 1 GE SFP LX transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots.
1 GE SFP RJ45 Transceiver Module FN-TRAN-GC 1 GE SFP RJ45 transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+slots.